Fry Specialty Inc
PO Box 26030

Yuma, AZ 85367

Proposal

ADDRESS

General Contractors

SHIP TO
General Contractors

FRY SPECIALTY

1 cavipany B

PROPOSAL # 11660
DATE 09/10/2024

JOB NAME

INFINITE SOLUTIONS - REDBULL

ACTIVITY

STALLS

LABOR

B-5806x36
B-5806x48
B-2730
B-221
B-270
B-262

B-40

B-165 2436
SIGNS
FREIGHT
DISCOUNT

LABOR

DESCRIPTION
TOILET PARTITIONS = $2,915.00

HEAD-RAIL BRACED POWDER COATED STEEL. STANDARD COLOR AND

HARDWARE. WALL HUNG URINAL SCREENS = 1
--- NON ADA COMPLIANT---

LABOR IS INCLUDED FOR SECTION OUTLINED ABOVE
TOILET ACCESSORIES = $1,520.00

1-1/4" STRAIGHT GRAB BAR

1-1/4" STRAIGHT GRAB BAR

SINGLE ROLL TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER

SEAT COVER DISPENSER, SURFACE MOUNT
CONTURA SURFACE MOUNTED NAPKIN DISPOSAL
PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER - SURFACE MOUNT W/ TUMBLER LOCK
LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER

CHANNEL FRAMED MIRROR 24"W X 36"H

ADA SIGNAGE (1) MEN'S AND (1) WOMEN’S

LABOR IS INCLUDED FOR SECTION OUTLINED ABOVE
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Accepted By

SUBTOTAL
TAX (8.41%)
TOTAL

Accepted Date

CA License # 825850. AZ License #335483

4,435.00
288.73

$4,723.73



