

Proposal

ADDRESS

General Contractors

SHIP TO **General Contractors** **PROPOSAL #** 11660 DATE 09/10/2024

JOB NAME

INFINITE SOLUTIONS - REDBULL

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY
	TOILET PARTITIONS = \$2,915.00	
STALLS	HEAD-RAIL BRACED POWDER COATED STEEL. STANDARD CO HARDWARE. WALL HUNG URINAL SCREENS = 1 NON ADA COMPLIANT	LOR AND 3
LABOR	LABOR IS INCLUDED FOR SECTION OUTLINED ABOVE	1
	TOILET ACCESSORIES = \$1,520.00	
B-5806x36	1-1/4" STRAIGHT GRAB BAR	2
B-5806x48	1-1/4" STRAIGHT GRAB BAR	2
B-2730	SINGLE ROLL TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER	3
B-221	SEAT COVER DISPENSER, SURFACE MOUNT	3
B-270	CONTURA SURFACE MOUNTED NAPKIN DISPOSAL	2
B-262	PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER - SURFACE MOUNT W/ TUMBLER LC	
B-40	LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER	2
B-165 2436	CHANNEL FRAMED MIRROR 24"W X 36"H	2
SIGNS	ADA SIGNAGE (1) MEN'S AND (1) WOMEN'S	2
FREIGHT		1
DISCOUNT		1
LABOR	LABOR IS INCLUDED FOR SECTION OUTLINED ABOVE	1
	SUBTOTAL	4,435.00
	TAX (8.41%)	288.73
	TOTAL	\$4.723.73

\$4,723.73

Accepted By

Accepted Date